[BID NUMBER] - 2011 CONCRETE REHABILITATION PROGRAM

				l Committee Familia and I						
BASE BID - BID TABULATION			5		Concrete Engineering,		ADAO Missassi			
DASE DID - DID TABULATION		Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.		LLC		APAC Missouri				
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00		
Traffic Control/Phasing	1	LS	\$5,475.00	\$5,475.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00		
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00		
Restoration	1	LS	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
Saw, Clean, and Seal Cracks/Joints	2,500	LF	\$2.85	\$7,125.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00		
Remove Existing PCC - Full Depth	1,800	SY	\$17.35	\$31,230.00	\$27.00	\$48,600.00	\$40.00	\$72,000.00		
7" PCC Patching - Full Depth	1,800	SY	\$58.00	\$104,400.00	\$54.00	\$97,200.00	\$65.00	\$117,000.00		
Remove Milled PCC - Full Depth	300	SY	\$11.00	\$3,300.00	\$27.00	\$8,100.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00		
5" PCC Patching - Full Depth	300	SY	\$51.00	\$15,300.00	\$54.00	\$16,200.00	\$87.00	\$26,100.00		
Base Repair (Includes Excavation, Compaction, Fabric and Backfill)	200	SY	\$21.50	\$4,300.00	\$37.00	\$7,400.00	\$82.00	\$16,400.00		
Curb Repair	100	LF	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00		
Mill PCC Surface (2")	11,000	SY	\$1.95	\$21,450.00	\$2.25	\$24,750.00	\$3.96	\$43,560.00		
2" Asphalt Overlay	1,230	Tons	\$82.00	\$100,860.00	\$94.00	\$115,620.00	\$76.85	\$94,525.50		
Bid Total				\$303,660.00		\$349,370.00		\$458,185.50		

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 - BID TABULATION		Emery Sapp & Sons Inc.		[BIDDER B]		[BIDDER C]		
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$2,200.00		\$3,200.00
Traffic Control/Phasing	1	LS	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00		\$500.00		\$1,300.00
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
Saw, Clean, and Seal Cracks/Joints	500	LF	\$2.85	\$1,425.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
Remove Existing PCC - Full Depth	160	SY	\$22.85	\$3,656.00	\$27.00	\$4,320.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00
7" PCC Patching - Full Depth	160	SY	\$62.00	\$9,920.00	\$54.00	\$8,640.00	\$75.00	\$12,000.00
Remove Milled PCC - Full Depth	100	SY	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$63.00	\$6,300.00
5" PCC Patching - Full Depth	100	SY	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$77.00	\$7,700.00
Base Repair (Includes Excavation, Compaction, Fabric and Backfill)	50	SY	\$21.50	\$1,075.00	\$37.00	\$1,850.00	\$88.00	\$4,400.00
Curb Repair	40	LF	\$39.00	\$1,560.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$89.00	\$3,560.00
Mill PCC Surface (2")	770	SY	\$5.90	\$4,543.00	\$9.00	\$6,930.00	\$6.12	\$4,712.40
2" Asphalt Overlay	85	Tons	\$128.00	\$10,880.00	\$124.00	\$10,540.00	\$119.60	\$10,166.0
Bid Total				\$44,019.00		\$48,380.00		\$63,738.40

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2 - BID TABULATION		Emery Sapp & Sons Inc.		[BIDDER B]		[BIDDER C]		
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$2,300.00		\$3,200.00
Traffic Control/Phasing	1	LS	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00		\$500.00		\$865.00
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
Saw, Clean, and Seal Cracks/Joints	750	LF	\$2.85	\$2,137.50	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00
Remove Existing PCC - Full Depth	180	SY	\$21.15	\$3,807.00	\$27.00	\$4,860.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00
7" PCC Patching - Full Depth	180	SY	\$62.15	\$11,187.00	\$54.00	\$9,720.00	\$70.00	\$12,600.00
Remove Milled PCC - Full Depth	100	SY	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
5" PCC Patching - Full Depth	100	SY	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
Base Repair (Includes Excavation, Compaction, Fabric and Backfill)	50	SY	\$21.75	\$1,087.50	\$37.00	\$1,850.00	\$88.00	\$4,400.00
Curb Repair	20	LF	\$39.00	\$780.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$77.00	\$1,540.00
Mill PCC Surface (2")	940	SY	\$5.80	\$5,452.00	\$8.30	\$7,802.00	\$5.01	\$4,709.40
2" Asphalt Overlay	100	Tons	\$119.00	\$11,900.00	\$127.00	\$12,700.00	\$110.60	\$11,060.00
Bid Total				\$47,311.00		\$52,482.00		\$64,324.40

R.A.P./R.A.S. Deduct	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$2.00
Bid Response	Yes	Yes	Yes
Work Authorization Certification	Yes	Yes	Yes
Statement of Bidders Qualifications	Yes	Yes	Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bidders Acknowledgment	Yes	Yes	Yes